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J_1330001 21JG1A0501 A Prasanna 47 94.00% PASS 40.25 80.50% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 6 1 4 93%

J_1330002 21JG1A0502 Achanta Navya Sai Sri 44 88.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 4 1 4 87%

J_1330003 21JG1A0504 Annepu Sailaja 40 80.00% PASS 41.25 82.50% PASS 37.25 74.50% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 4 1 4 83%

J_1330004 21JG1A0505 Avalangi Kavya 17 34.00% FAIL 46 92.00% PASS 31.25 62.50% PASS 35 70.00% PASS 6 1 3 65%

J_1330005 21JG1A0506 Ayyagari Sri Meghana Supriya 48 96.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 18 36.00% FAIL 31 62.00% PASS 4 1 3 71%

J_1330006 21JG1A0507 Azhikkagath Sharon Lilly 43 86.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 47.13 94.26% PASS 5 1 4 83%

J_1330007 21JG1A0510 Bhogi Prasanna 46 92.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 44.5 89.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 5 1 4 90%

J_1330008 21JG1A0513 Bongu Pravallika 44 88.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 6 1 4 92%

J_1330009 21JG1A0514 Budumuru Rishitha 13 26.00% FAIL 29.25 58.50% FAIL 36.75 73.50% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 8 1 2 55%

J_1330010 21JG1A0515 Budumuru Sahitya 36 72.00% PASS 43.25 86.50% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 44.25 88.50% PASS 4 1 4 86%

J_1330011 21JG1A0516 Chamala Sravanthi 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330012 21JG1A0517 Chatradhi Aishwarya 44 88.00% PASS 33.25 66.50% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 4 1 4 86%

J_1330013 21JG1A0518 Chintha Damayanthi 43 86.00% PASS 37.25 74.50% PASS 16.25 32.50% FAIL 26 52.00% FAIL 8 1 2 61%

J_1330014 21JG1A0519 Chukka Manasa 34.25 68.50% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 5 1 4 81%

J_1330015 21JG1A0522 Edhara Likhithanjali 42 84.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 40.25 80.50% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 4 1 4 87%

J_1330016 21JG1A0524 Endukuri Anjali 20 40.00% FAIL 48 96.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 5 1 3 68%

J_1330017 21JG1A0525 Gajjala Supraja 45 90.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 29.75 59.50% PASS 43.25 86.50% PASS 5 1 4 81%

J_1330018 21JG1A0526 Gajula Naga Sangeetha 47 94.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 89%

J_1330019 22JG5A0501 Alchi Megana 33 66.00% PASS 0 0.00% Not Taken 16.5 33.00% FAIL 39.38 78.76% PASS 2 0 2 44%

J_1330020 22JG5A0502 Batti Latha 29 58.00% FAIL 16 32.00% FAIL 15 30.00% FAIL 45.25 90.50% PASS 5 1 1 53%

J_1330021 22JG5A0503 Dangeti Harshini 15 30.00% FAIL 17 34.00% FAIL 31 62.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 7 1 2 57%

J_1330022 22JG5A0504 Duvvi Vijaya 45 90.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 45.25 90.50% PASS 5 1 4 85%

J_1330023 21JG1A4201 Amirisetti Lakshmi Prasanna 44 88.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 35 70.00% PASS 4 1 4 86%

J_1330024 21JG1A4205 Boni Pujitha 43 86.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 41 82.00% PASS 5 1 4 89%

J_1330025 21JG1A4206 Chatti Anu Sri 19 38.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 36.75 73.50% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 3 0 2 44%

J_1330026 21JG1A4207 Chintapalli Meenakshi 34 68.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 5 1 4 81%

J_1330027 21JG1A4208 Devarapalli Sanjana 39 78.00% PASS 16 32.00% FAIL 18 36.00% FAIL 37.25 74.50% PASS 7 1 2 55%

J_1330028 21JG1A4209 Dikkala Manasa Praneetha 30 60.00% PASS 39.38 78.76% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 41 82.00% PASS 4 1 4 79%

J_1330029 21JG1A4210 Ejjada Nandini 31.5 63.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 4 1 4 82%

J_1330030 21JG1A4211 Gadiraju Satvika 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 42 84.00% PASS 0 0 1 21%

J_1330031 21JG1A1201 Abburi Navya Vinitha 49 98.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 25 50.00% FAIL 44 88.00% PASS 7 1 3 84%

J_1330032 21JG1A1202 Afreen Begum 50 100.00% PASS 19 38.00% FAIL 31 62.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 5 1 3 75%

J_1330033 21JG1A1204 Ayyagari Sriya 9 18.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 1 0 0 5%

J_1330034 21JG1A1206 Bongu Saritha 37.25 74.50% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 5 1 4 91%

J_1330035 21JG1A1207 Boyina Sai Sri 47 94.00% PASS 41.5 83.00% PASS 29 58.00% FAIL 48 96.00% PASS 5 1 3 83%

J_1330036 21JG1A1208 Buddha Sahithi 45 90.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 35 70.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 7 1 4 87%

J_1330037 21JG1A1209 Buduta Shruti 47 94.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 5 1 4 87%

J_1330038 21JG1A1210 Challa Deepthi 31.13 62.26% PASS 40 80.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 4 1 4 83%

J_1330039 21JG1A1211 Chintamaneni Vidhathri 29 58.00% FAIL 47 94.00% PASS 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 2 0 1 38%

J_1330040 21JG1A1212 Choppa Hema Latha 44 88.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 43.25 86.50% PASS 4 1 4 93%

J_1330041 21JG1A1214 Darlapoodi Gnanalekha 45 90.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 5 1 4 96%

J_1330042 21JG1A1215 Gadi Yasaswini Priya 48 96.00% PASS 40 80.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 35 70.00% PASS 6 1 4 86%

J_1330043 22JG5A1201 Bathula Mounika 44 88.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 5 1 4 94%

J_1330044 21JG1A0401 Akula Manaswini 4 8.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 18 36.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 3 0 0 11%

J_1330045 21JG1A0402 Allaka Bhavana 39 78.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 17 34.00% FAIL 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 3 70%

J_1330046 21JG1A0405 Arepalli Sravya 49 98.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 19 38.00% FAIL 30 60.00% PASS 4 1 3 74%

J_1330047 21JG1A0406 Aswini Patnaik 47 94.00% PASS 26 52.00% FAIL 46 92.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 6 1 3 76%

J_1330048 21JG1A0407 Aysetti Venkata Divya Harini 16 32.00% FAIL 39.63 79.26% PASS 18 36.00% FAIL 34 68.00% PASS 6 1 2 54%

J_1330049 21JG1A0408 Balla Jaya Deepika 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 27.5 55.00% FAIL 11 22.00% FAIL 2 0 0 19%

J_1330050 21JG1A0409 Bandi Bharathi Daralaxmi 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 18 36.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 3 0 0 9%

J_1330051 21JG1A0410 Bayalapudi Anjali 44 88.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 5 1 4 93%
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J_1330052 21JG1A0411 Bellala Nikitha 45 90.00% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 30.25 60.50% PASS 7 1 4 70%

J_1330053 21JG1A0412 Bezawada Bhuvaneswari 44 88.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 44.38 88.76% PASS 5 1 4 91%

J_1330054 21JG1A0413 Bitra Rohini 35.25 70.50% PASS 35.38 70.76% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 39.5 79.00% PASS 6 1 4 79%

J_1330055 21JG1A0414 Bogi Gowthami 42 84.00% PASS 29 58.00% FAIL 15 30.00% FAIL 48 96.00% PASS 4 1 2 67%

J_1330056 21JG1A0415 Bommali Bahula Sri 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 14.25 28.50% FAIL 31 62.00% PASS 4 0 1 23%

J_1330057 21JG1A0420 Ch Yashaswini 35.5 71.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 4 1 4 81%

J_1330058 21JG1A0421 Challa Lavanya 6 12.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 6 12.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 3 0 0 6%

J_1330059 21JG1A0422 Chamanthula Akhila 28 56.00% FAIL 17 34.00% FAIL 19.5 39.00% FAIL 31 62.00% PASS 4 1 1 48%

J_1330060 21JG1A0423 Chelluri Tulasi 34 68.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 7 1 4 89%

J_1330061 21JG1A0424 Chenna Shireesha 23 46.00% FAIL 43 86.00% PASS 27 54.00% FAIL 30 60.00% PASS 3 1 2 62%

J_1330062 21JG1A0426 Dasari Bhavana 44 88.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 94%

J_1330063 21JG1A0428 Devavarapu Mahita 46 92.00% PASS 44.25 88.50% PASS 24.5 49.00% FAIL 37.75 75.50% PASS 7 1 3 76%

J_1330064 21JG1A0430 Dharmana Manikumari 17 34.00% FAIL 34 68.00% PASS 16 32.00% FAIL 27.25 54.50% FAIL 8 1 1 47%

J_1330065 21JG1A0434 Dooda Maheswari 45 90.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 35.75 71.50% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 5 1 4 88%

J_1330066 21JG1A0435 Dune Sri Durga Lavanya 42 84.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 28.75 57.50% FAIL 43 86.00% PASS 5 1 3 79%

J_1330067 21JG1A0436 Duppalapudi Jahnavi 47 94.00% PASS 44.25 88.50% PASS 37 74.00% PASS 29.88 59.76% PASS 4 1 4 79%

J_1330068 22JG5A0402 Boyeda Lavanya 42 84.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 29 58.00% FAIL 34 68.00% PASS 6 1 3 75%

J_1330069 22JG5A0403 Chodipalli Pavitra 4 8.00% FAIL 9 18.00% FAIL 15 30.00% FAIL 28.25 56.50% FAIL 4 1 0 28%

J_1330070 22JG5A0404 Donga Sri Pravallika 6 12.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 1 0 0 3%

J_1330071 21JG1A0201 Attada Girija Kumari 46.5 93.00% PASS 20 40.00% FAIL 34 68.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 5 1 3 73%

J_1330072 21JG1A0202 Behara Harshitha 48 96.00% PASS 37.75 75.50% PASS 35 70.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 5 1 4 77%

J_1330073 22JG5A0201 Akula Geetha Saranya 38 76.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 35 70.00% PASS 6 1 4 77%

J_1330074 22JG5A0203 Arnipalli Vasavi 29 58.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 31 62.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 3 0 2 47%

J_1330075 22JG5A0204 Balivada Sowmya 45 90.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 6 1 4 84%

J_1330076 22JG5A0205 Basa Vasantha 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 15 30.00% FAIL 38 76.00% PASS 3 0 1 27%

J_1330077 22JG5A0206 Chithakala Thanuja 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330078 22JG5A0207 Chitrada Nagamani 43 86.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 20 40.00% FAIL 49 98.00% PASS 6 1 3 80%

J_1330079 22JG5A0210 Dekka Dhanusha 48 96.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 5 1 4 89%

J_1330080 22JG5A0211 Erothu Sravani 16 32.00% FAIL 33 66.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 3 74%

J_1330081 21JG1A0528 Ganta S S S Bhavishya 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330082 21JG1A0529 Garimidi Pravallika 38 76.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 7 1 4 84%

J_1330083 21JG1A0531 Goluguri Sri Sowmya 42 84.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 4 1 4 92%

J_1330084 21JG1A0534 Guntu Swathi Shiwani 49 98.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 38 76.00% PASS 6 1 4 85%

J_1330085 21JG1A0535 Harika Jaddu 43 86.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 4 1 4 95%

J_1330086 21JG1A0536 Harshita Semwal 46 92.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 5 1 4 92%

J_1330087 21JG1A0537 Immidisetti Kushyanthi 37 74.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 5 1 4 93%

J_1330088 21JG1A0538 Inapakolla Siva Naga Eswari 31 62.00% PASS 37.63 75.26% PASS 16 32.00% FAIL 33 66.00% PASS 5 1 3 59%

J_1330089 21JG1A0540 J V L Prasanna Sidvika Sangani 44 88.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 6 1 4 84%

J_1330090 21JG1A0542 Kalivarapu Bindusree 47 94.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 5 1 4 86%

J_1330091 21JG1A0543 Kalivarapu Niharika 47 94.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 5 1 4 95%

J_1330092 21JG1A0544 Kalla Sravya 46 92.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 39.5 79.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 5 1 4 91%

J_1330093 21JG1A0545 Kandipalli Kalyani 29.5 59.00% FAIL 45 90.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 7 1 3 83%

J_1330094 21JG1A0546 Kantubhukta Sravani 46 92.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 98%

J_1330095 21JG1A0547 Karnela Poojitha 32.25 64.50% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 6 1 4 82%

J_1330096 21JG1A0548 Karri Akshaya 47 94.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 43.5 87.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 6 1 4 92%

J_1330097 21JG1A0549 Karri Meghana 44 88.00% PASS 45.25 90.50% PASS 39.75 79.50% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 6 1 4 81%

J_1330098 21JG1A0550 Katha Lavanya 35.25 70.50% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 35 70.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 4 1 4 81%

J_1330099 21JG1A0551 Kavala Sri Lakshmi Sanjana 38 76.00% PASS 39.25 78.50% PASS 38.75 77.50% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 4 1 4 80%

J_1330100 21JG1A0552 Killi Harini 32 64.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 6 1 4 64%

J_1330101 21JG1A0553 Kodukula Satya Leela Vasanthi 43 86.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 32.75 65.50% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 5 1 4 84%

J_1330102 21JG1A0554 Kolla Nikhita 49 98.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 5 1 4 90%

J_1330103 21JG1A0555 Kommula Uma Satya Mani Chandrika 36 72.00% PASS 0 0.00% Not Taken 32 64.00% PASS 0 0.00% Not Taken 3 0 2 34%

J_1330104 21JG1A0556 Koruprolu Sri Harshitha 42 84.00% PASS 41 82.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 6 1 4 79%

J_1330105 21JG1A0557 Kotaloni Manogna 31 62.00% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 6 1 4 80%

J_1330106 21JG1A0558 Kundrapu Pranathi 46 92.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 5 1 4 96%
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J_1330107 21JG1A0567 Komperla Tanuja 46 92.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 44.38 88.76% PASS 4 1 4 93%

J_1330108 21JG1A0568 Korukonda Aarthi Meghana 43 86.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 94%

J_1330109 21JG1A0569 Kota Gnana Lahari 44 88.00% PASS 40 80.00% PASS 30.25 60.50% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 7 1 4 80%

J_1330110 21JG1A0570 Kudamala Keertana 38 76.00% PASS 38.25 76.50% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 4 1 4 86%

J_1330111 21JG1A05C9 Hephzibah Binu 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 19.75 39.50% FAIL 8 16.00% FAIL 2 0 0 14%

J_1330112 22JG5A0506 Kalneni Durga Sravanthi 25 50.00% FAIL 40.25 80.50% PASS 15 30.00% FAIL 34 68.00% PASS 7 1 2 57%

J_1330113 21JG1A4212 Godavarthi Sri Chaahna 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330114 21JG1A4213 Golusu Evangeline 29.75 59.50% PASS 0 0.00% Not Taken 31 62.00% PASS 35 70.00% PASS 4 0 3 48%

J_1330115 21JG1A4214 Gorthi Sri Sivaanandini 44 88.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 4 1 4 91%

J_1330116 21JG1A4215 Gudivada Deekshitha 46 92.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 44.5 89.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 6 1 4 93%

J_1330117 21JG1A4216 Guggili Sireesha 35.5 71.00% PASS 36.75 73.50% PASS 36.75 73.50% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 7 1 4 78%

J_1330118 21JG1A4217 Gunimanikala Surya Jaya Sri 45 90.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 4 1 4 87%

J_1330119 21JG1A4218 Jami Sowmya 46 92.00% PASS 30.25 60.50% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 42 84.00% PASS 6 1 4 81%

J_1330120 21JG1A4219 Jetti Sravanthi 44 88.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 4 1 4 86%

J_1330121 21JG1A4221 Kasarapu Harshitha 44 88.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 93%

J_1330122 21JG1A4223 Kodidasu Yetendriya Lamani 31 62.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 44.25 88.50% PASS 4 1 4 87%

J_1330123 21JG1A4226 Koribilli Pallavi 39 78.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 4 1 4 83%

J_1330124 22JG5A4202 Kokkiligadda Mythili 46 92.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 40.25 80.50% PASS 7 1 4 90%

J_1330125 22JG5A4206 Gummadi Meghana 38 76.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 5 1 4 82%

J_1330126 21JG1A1216 Ganapavarapu Durga Bhavani 39 78.00% PASS 42 84.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 4 1 4 87%

J_1330127 21JG1A1217 Ganapavarapu Haritha Sri 40.5 81.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 7 1 4 89%

J_1330128 21JG1A1220 Gudla Hemalatha 38.5 77.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 42.38 84.76% PASS 4 1 4 86%

J_1330129 21JG1A1222 Jagadala Vanisree 43 86.00% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 28 56.00% FAIL 34.63 69.26% PASS 6 1 3 68%

J_1330130 21JG1A1223 Kannepogu Hima Pranavi 48 96.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 5 1 4 87%

J_1330131 21JG1A1224 Katta Srujana Tulasi 48 96.00% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 48.5 97.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 6 1 4 88%

J_1330132 21JG1A1225 Kedarisetty Ratna Priya 42 84.00% PASS 42 84.00% PASS 18 36.00% FAIL 32 64.00% PASS 6 1 3 67%

J_1330133 21JG1A1226 Kesapragada Bhuvana Sri Anusha 47 94.00% PASS 39.25 78.50% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 40 80.00% PASS 5 1 4 86%

J_1330134 21JG1A1228 Kolli Navya Sree 45 90.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 42.25 84.50% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 7 1 4 82%

J_1330135 21JG1A1229 Kotha Kanaka Sri 12 24.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 36.5 73.00% PASS 38 76.00% PASS 5 0 2 43%

J_1330136 21JG1A1230 Kundala Sai Likitha 45 90.00% PASS 43.25 86.50% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 5 1 4 77%

J_1330137 22JG5A1202 Gundala Sai Leela 20.75 41.50% FAIL 39 78.00% PASS 0 0.00% Not Taken 24.5 49.00% FAIL 4 0 1 42%

J_1330138 22JG5A1203 Karakana Anusha 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330139 21JG1A0437 Garikipati Yuva Teja Sree 42 84.00% PASS 37.63 75.26% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 35.25 70.50% PASS 5 1 4 73%

J_1330140 21JG1A0438 Gavara Poojitha 7 14.00% FAIL 18 36.00% FAIL 27.5 55.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 4 0 0 26%

J_1330141 21JG1A0441 Guluvindala Naga Srivani 32 64.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 7 1 4 89%

J_1330142 21JG1A0443 Indupuri Venkata Sai Lalithambica 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330143 21JG1A0444 Jogi Pavani 23 46.00% FAIL 43.25 86.50% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 6 1 3 82%

J_1330144 21JG1A0446 Kadali Harika 47 94.00% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 6 1 4 76%

J_1330145 21JG1A0447 Kallepalli Deepanjali 46 92.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 6 1 4 87%

J_1330146 21JG1A0448 Kanchi Bhavya Sri 41 82.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 35.75 71.50% PASS 38.5 77.00% PASS 4 1 4 81%

J_1330147 21JG1A0449 Kandi Dilleswari 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330148 21JG1A0450 Kanuri Priyanka 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330149 21JG1A0452 Killamsetti Abhinaya 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330150 21JG1A0454 Kolli Lohitha 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 28 56.00% FAIL 30.25 60.50% PASS 2 0 1 29%

J_1330151 21JG1A0464 Kasimahanthi Bhavani 48 96.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 86%

J_1330152 22JG5A0405 Kanisetty Vasavi 16 32.00% FAIL 16 32.00% FAIL 18.5 37.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 5 0 0 25%

J_1330153 22JG5A0406 Kolanti Bhavitha 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330154 22JG5A0407 Koribilli Usha Sai Priya 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 33 66.00% PASS 0 0.00% Not Taken 2 0 1 17%

J_1330155 22JG5A0212 Gemmeli Saivardhini 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 20 40.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 2 0 0 10%

J_1330156 22JG5A0213 Ginni Rekha 41.5 83.00% PASS 42.25 84.50% PASS 29 58.00% FAIL 45 90.00% PASS 7 1 3 79%

J_1330157 22JG5A0214 Gurugubelli Naveena 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 33 66.00% PASS 0 0.00% Not Taken 2 0 1 17%

J_1330158 22JG5A0215 Guttula Mohanthi Bhavani 31 62.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 5 1 4 78%

J_1330159 22JG5A0220 Kella Charishma 43 86.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 41 82.00% PASS 4 1 4 91%

J_1330160 22JG5A0221 Kommuru Gayathri 46 92.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 44.38 88.76% PASS 5 1 4 91%

J_1330161 21JG1A0559 Kunibilli Padmavathi 36 72.00% PASS 39.25 78.50% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 46.25 92.50% PASS 4 1 4 76%

# Public



J_1330162 21JG1A0560 Lavanya Tetakali 48 96.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 38 76.00% PASS 4 1 4 88%

J_1330163 21JG1A0562 Mangaraju Venkatasai Harini 48 96.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 4 1 4 96%

J_1330164 21JG1A0563 Markapudi Neelima 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 5 1 4 97%

J_1330165 21JG1A0564 Medapati Varshika 38 76.00% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 4 1 4 83%

J_1330166 21JG1A0565 Meghana Siva Sai Lakshmi Bhadri 9 18.00% FAIL 13 26.00% FAIL 11 22.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 4 0 0 17%

J_1330167 21JG1A0571 Mahapatro Swetha 43.5 87.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 5 1 4 93%

J_1330168 21JG1A0572 Medida Venkata Sesha Sai Sridharani 45 90.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 4 1 4 95%

J_1330169 21JG1A0573 Melipaka Chandrika 47 94.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 6 1 4 94%

J_1330170 21JG1A0574 Mittireddy Venkata Lakshmi 45 90.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 6 1 4 88%

J_1330171 21JG1A0576 Mohammed Nazneen Sultana 42 84.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 4 1 4 93%

J_1330172 21JG1A0577 Moogi Greeshma 40 80.00% PASS 41.25 82.50% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 29.75 59.50% PASS 5 1 4 79%

J_1330173 21JG1A0580 Nagothi Sailaja 42 84.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 4 1 4 92%

J_1330174 21JG1A0581 Nakka Lalitha Satya Devi 41 82.00% PASS 22.5 45.00% FAIL 28 56.00% FAIL 37.38 74.76% PASS 8 1 2 64%

J_1330175 21JG1A0583 Nalla Satwika 45 90.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 45.5 91.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 94%

J_1330176 21JG1A0584 Nallam Manasa 43 86.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 4 1 4 83%

J_1330177 21JG1A0585 Nalluri Hima Anushka 19 38.00% FAIL 48 96.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 5 1 3 83%

J_1330178 21JG1A0586 Nimmana Lisha 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330179 21JG1A0587 Nookala Subbalakshmi Ashrita 21 42.00% FAIL 31 62.00% PASS 18 36.00% FAIL 44 88.00% PASS 4 1 2 57%

J_1330180 21JG1A0588 Palacholla Vindhya Ramana 41 82.00% PASS 41.25 82.50% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 90%

J_1330181 21JG1A0590 Paradi Akhila 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 27 54.00% FAIL 29.25 58.50% FAIL 3 0 0 28%

J_1330182 21JG1A0592 Pasagada Chandini Priya 25.25 50.50% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 32 64.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 3 0 2 45%

J_1330183 21JG1A0593 Pedalapu Navya 14 28.00% FAIL 30 60.00% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 5 1 3 54%

J_1330184 21JG1A0594 Pediredla Aswini 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330185 21JG1A0595 Pilla Sandhya 50 100.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 5 1 4 91%

J_1330186 21JG1A0596 Pilli Sanjana 46 92.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 30.25 60.50% PASS 6 1 4 79%

J_1330187 21JG1A0597 Polisetti Bharani 45 90.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 4 1 4 94%

J_1330188 21JG1A0598 Poodi Peddi Sowmya Sri 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 16 32.00% FAIL 19 38.00% FAIL 2 0 0 18%

J_1330189 21JG1A05D0 Pilla Yashoda Pallavi 47 94.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 31.5 63.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 7 1 4 89%

J_1330190 22JG5A0507 Maimunisa Begum 38 76.00% PASS 40 80.00% PASS 27 54.00% FAIL 44 88.00% PASS 5 1 3 75%

J_1330191 21JG1A4227 Malla Esha Thaniya 39 78.00% PASS 41 82.00% PASS 42 84.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 4 1 4 84%

J_1330192 21JG1A4228 Mallipeddi Prasanthi 45 90.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 94%

J_1330193 21JG1A4231 Mogilipuri Keerthi 30 60.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 4 1 4 85%

J_1330194 21JG1A4232 Mohammad Basheera Sultana 39 78.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 4 1 4 90%

J_1330195 21JG1A4233 Mohammed Arshiya Firdous 45 90.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 37.75 75.50% PASS 37 74.00% PASS 3 1 4 83%

J_1330196 21JG1A4236 Mulupuri Venkata Meghana 49 98.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 5 1 4 97%

J_1330197 21JG1A4237 Nagara Keerthana 45 90.00% PASS 39.63 79.26% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 4 1 4 91%

J_1330198 21JG1A4238 Nalla Sri Ramya 48 96.00% PASS 41.38 82.76% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 86%

J_1330199 21JG1A4239 Nanduri Sai Harika 47 94.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 44.75 89.50% PASS 42 84.00% PASS 5 1 4 90%

J_1330200 21JG1A4240 Naremsetti Sharmila 44 88.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 4 1 4 96%

J_1330201 21JG1A4241 Nidamanuri Sirisha 31 62.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 44.25 88.50% PASS 6 1 4 86%

J_1330202 21JG1A4245 Polarouthu Tulika Lakshmi 45 90.00% PASS 44.13 88.26% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 93%

J_1330203 22JG5A4203 Meesala Geetha Gayathri 45 90.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 5 1 4 93%

J_1330204 22JG5A4204 Pallapati Bhavitha 47 94.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 37.75 75.50% PASS 44.25 88.50% PASS 4 1 4 89%

J_1330205 21JG1A1231 Magapu Matha Lakshmi Prasanna Chandra 44 88.00% PASS 36.5 73.00% PASS 30.25 60.50% PASS 25 50.00% FAIL 3 1 3 68%

J_1330206 21JG1A1232 Mentreddi Ruchitha 46 92.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 5 1 4 93%

J_1330207 21JG1A1233 Motamarry Nikhitha 40 80.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 29 58.00% FAIL 45 90.00% PASS 5 1 3 80%

J_1330208 21JG1A1234 Nalla Keerthi Priya 42 84.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 44.38 88.76% PASS 4 1 4 92%

J_1330209 21JG1A1235 Nalli Amitha Suji 44 88.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 5 1 4 94%

J_1330210 21JG1A1236 Nikhitha Siva Durga Yerra 44 88.00% PASS 39.25 78.50% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 4 1 4 89%

J_1330211 21JG1A1237 Nimmana Vidya Vallika 44 88.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 43.25 86.50% PASS 7 1 4 91%

J_1330212 21JG1A1238 Pachigolla Ashritha 47 94.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 6 1 4 96%

J_1330213 21JG1A1240 Paila Nisha 33 66.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 88%

J_1330214 21JG1A1241 Palla Saini 24 48.00% FAIL 45 90.00% PASS 42 84.00% PASS 40.25 80.50% PASS 6 1 3 76%

J_1330215 21JG1A1242 Palli Shyamili 33.88 67.76% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 32.5 65.00% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 4 1 4 74%

J_1330216 21JG1A1244 Peetala Srujanaram 44 88.00% PASS 41.25 82.50% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 5 1 4 82%

# Public



J_1330217 22JG5A1204 Laveti Bhumika 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330218 21JG1A0457 Maddula Sireesha 45 90.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 35 70.00% PASS 5 1 4 87%

J_1330219 21JG1A0458 Majji Venkata Rajeev Hari Priya 46 92.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 44.75 89.50% PASS 42.38 84.76% PASS 6 1 4 92%

J_1330220 21JG1A0460 Matta Jhansi 0 0.00% Not Taken 3 6.00% FAIL 14 28.00% FAIL 9 18.00% FAIL 2 0 0 13%

J_1330221 21JG1A0462 Mittireddi Sai Sarayu 31 62.00% PASS 41.25 82.50% PASS 17 34.00% FAIL 49 98.00% PASS 6 1 3 69%

J_1330222 21JG1A0467 Naidu Bhargavi 40 80.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 35 70.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 5 1 4 86%

J_1330223 21JG1A0469 Nandigana Jyothi 46 92.00% PASS 42 84.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 6 1 4 83%

J_1330224 21JG1A0470 Nemali Krishna Kala Harshita 32 64.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 19 38.00% FAIL 5 1 3 59%

J_1330225 21JG1A0471 Nissie Ruby Vantimi 36.25 72.50% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 5 1 4 83%

J_1330226 21JG1A0472 Ommi Sravani 49 98.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 17 34.00% FAIL 42.38 84.76% PASS 7 1 3 77%

J_1330227 21JG1A0473 Pandiri Mukthika 39 78.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 7 1 4 84%

J_1330228 21JG1A0474 Pappu Vedasri Suhani Anand 42 84.00% PASS 42.25 84.50% PASS 39.75 79.50% PASS 40.38 80.76% PASS 6 1 4 82%

J_1330229 21JG1A0475 Pentakota Chandhini 45 90.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 46.25 92.50% PASS 6 1 4 94%

J_1330230 21JG1A0476 Polepalli Monika 13.75 27.50% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 15 30.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 4 0 0 14%

J_1330231 21JG1A0477 Poluru Sharmila 17 34.00% FAIL 13 26.00% FAIL 16 32.00% FAIL 18 36.00% FAIL 5 1 0 32%

J_1330232 22JG5A0408 Kundrapu Sai Manogna 35.5 71.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 41.38 82.76% PASS 5 1 4 78%

J_1330233 22JG5A0409 Lanka Neelima 42 84.00% PASS 42.25 84.50% PASS 19 38.00% FAIL 47 94.00% PASS 6 1 3 75%

J_1330234 22JG5A0417 Majji Triveni 48 96.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 7 1 4 95%

J_1330235 21JG1A0211 Macharla Laxmiprasanna 44 88.00% PASS 38.25 76.50% PASS 35.75 71.50% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 7 1 4 82%

J_1330236 21JG1A0212 Molleti Jaya Chandrika 42 84.00% PASS 15 30.00% FAIL 35 70.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 6 1 3 63%

J_1330237 21JG1A0213 Mopidevi Bhavya Sri 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0 0 0%

J_1330238 21JG1A0217 Pentakota Durga Madhuri 31 62.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 27.25 54.50% FAIL 39.38 78.76% PASS 7 1 3 71%

J_1330239 21JG1A0218 Ponnapu Kanchanarekha 37 74.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 39 78.00% PASS 4 1 4 77%

J_1330240 22JG5A0223 Peddada Pushpa Latha 22 44.00% FAIL 47 94.00% PASS 19 38.00% FAIL 42 84.00% PASS 7 1 2 65%

J_1330241 21JG1A05A0 Puladasu Sandhya 7 14.00% FAIL 28 56.00% FAIL 50 100.00% PASS 28 56.00% FAIL 5 1 1 57%

J_1330242 21JG1A05A1 Pyla Likhitha 47 94.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 4 1 4 94%

J_1330243 21JG1A05A3 Reddy Uma Devi 43 86.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 45.25 90.50% PASS 4 1 4 91%

J_1330244 21JG1A05A4 Reetika Sattibabu Koppisetti 39 78.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 39.63 79.26% PASS 5 1 4 80%

J_1330245 21JG1A05A5 Ruttala Anusha 8 16.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 1 0 0 4%

J_1330246 21JG1A05A6 Sangabathula Naga Devi Sri Varsha 45 90.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 40.5 81.00% PASS 42.38 84.76% PASS 4 1 4 88%

J_1330247 21JG1A05A7 Seepana Varshini 47 94.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 5 1 4 89%

J_1330248 21JG1A05A8 Shaik Reshma 28 56.00% FAIL 37.25 74.50% PASS 15 30.00% FAIL 33 66.00% PASS 4 1 2 57%

J_1330249 21JG1A05B0 Simma Hymavathi 40 80.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 4 1 4 93%

J_1330250 21JG1A05B1 Tale Delisha Vijaya Meghana 44 88.00% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 4 1 4 76%

J_1330251 21JG1A05B2 Tedlapalli Anjana Priya 43 86.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 42 84.00% PASS 4 1 4 89%

J_1330252 21JG1A05B3 Tedlapalli Sanjana Priya 43 86.00% PASS 42.25 84.50% PASS 41 82.00% PASS 41 82.00% PASS 4 1 4 84%

J_1330253 21JG1A05B4 Tummidi Lakshmi Praveena 37.25 74.50% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 5 1 4 86%

J_1330254 21JG1A05B5 Unnamatla Ramya 47 94.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 30.25 60.50% PASS 5 1 4 80%

J_1330255 21JG1A05B8 Vasamsetti Vijaya Lakshmi Parvathi 45 90.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 39.5 79.00% PASS 6 1 4 81%

J_1330256 21JG1A05B9 Vattikuti Sujitha Chowdary 46 92.00% PASS 35.75 71.50% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 4 1 4 91%

J_1330257 21JG1A05C1 Velagala Venkata Ramya Bhargavi 45 90.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 29.25 58.50% FAIL 47 94.00% PASS 4 1 3 83%

J_1330258 21JG1A05C2 Velamala Komali 41 82.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 45.25 90.50% PASS 4 1 4 84%

J_1330259 21JG1A05C3 Vemparala Lakshmi Ratna Sirisha 49 98.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 38.25 76.50% PASS 4 1 4 91%

J_1330260 21JG1A05C4 Verukonda Venkata Supriya Alekhya 48 96.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 6 1 4 96%

J_1330261 21JG1A05C5 Vudayana Nava Chandrika 45 90.00% PASS 43.25 86.50% PASS 40.75 81.50% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 4 1 4 88%

J_1330262 21JG1A05C6 Yalamanchili Sujitha 44 88.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 35 70.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 5 1 4 87%

J_1330263 21JG1A05C7 Yana Khubchandani 47 94.00% PASS 40 80.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 4 1 4 82%

J_1330264 21JG1A05C8 Yeturi Sravani 33 66.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 6 1 4 80%

J_1330265 22JG5A0509 Saripilli Tharuni 25 50.00% FAIL 47 94.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 4 1 3 84%

J_1330266 22JG5A0510 Upputuri Nagalakshmi 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 34 68.00% PASS 14 28.00% FAIL 2 0 1 24%

J_1330267 22JG5A0511 Yallapu Rohini Sai Durga 36.5 73.00% PASS 41.25 82.50% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 6 1 4 79%

J_1330268 21JG1A4246 Poshitha Inaganti 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 46 92.00% PASS 29 58.00% FAIL 2 0 1 38%

J_1330269 21JG1A4247 Potlada Swathi Sindhuja 43 86.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 94%

J_1330270 21JG1A4248 Reddi Renuka Sai 46 92.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 44 88.00% PASS 4 1 4 94%

J_1330271 21JG1A4249 Reddy Divya Varshitha 29 58.00% FAIL 33 66.00% PASS 18 36.00% FAIL 40.5 81.00% PASS 6 1 2 60%

# Public



J_1330272 21JG1A4250 S S N Satvi Abhignya Nadakuditi 29 58.00% FAIL 47 94.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 6 1 3 87%

J_1330273 21JG1A4251 Seerapu Yamini 43 86.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 5 1 4 76%

J_1330274 21JG1A4252 Sivatha Bala Chinmayi Sista 27 54.00% FAIL 29 58.00% FAIL 34 68.00% PASS 29 58.00% FAIL 5 1 1 60%

J_1330275 21JG1A4256 Telukala Anitha 45 90.00% PASS 38.5 77.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 42 84.00% PASS 5 1 4 87%

J_1330276 21JG1A4257 Toopati Durga Prasanna 44 88.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 6 1 4 90%

J_1330277 21JG1A4260 Vaddadi Bhavanaeswari Spoorthi 49 98.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 4 1 4 96%

J_1330278 21JG1A4262 Voleti Vaishnavi 30 60.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 5 1 4 87%

J_1330279 21JG1A4263 Yavanamanda Sri Phani Kousalya 45 90.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 38.63 77.26% PASS 5 1 4 89%

J_1330280 21JG1A1246 Pooja Bhala 42 84.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 5 1 4 91%

J_1330281 21JG1A1248 Raghupatruni Khyathi 2 4.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 1 0 0 1%

J_1330282 21JG1A1249 Renduchintala Rukmini 44 88.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 40 80.00% PASS 4 1 4 88%

J_1330283 21JG1A1250 Robbi Dhatri 43 86.00% PASS 32.25 64.50% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 4 1 4 83%

J_1330284 21JG1A1251 Samanthula Divya Sriyani 48 96.00% PASS 45.25 90.50% PASS 32.5 65.00% PASS 30.25 60.50% PASS 5 1 4 78%

J_1330285 21JG1A1253 Shaik Nafisa Naz 47 94.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 19 38.00% FAIL 44 88.00% PASS 7 1 3 79%

J_1330286 21JG1A1254 Sitanaboyina Pavani 33 66.00% PASS 40.25 80.50% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 6 1 4 76%

J_1330287 21JG1A1255 Sundunagunta Likhitha 8 16.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 1 0 0 4%

J_1330288 21JG1A1256 Supriya Kasarapu 25 50.00% FAIL 44 88.00% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 5 1 3 65%

J_1330289 21JG1A1257 Taddi Jhansi Rani 33 66.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 4 1 4 90%

J_1330290 21JG1A1258 Uggina Jaswitha 46 92.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 5 1 4 93%

J_1330291 21JG1A1259 Vardhanapu Meghana 7 14.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 1 0 0 4%

J_1330292 21JG1A1260 Veeramachaneni Keerthi 43 86.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 86%

J_1330293 21JG1A1261 Vemuluri Uma Nageswari 30 60.00% PASS 43.25 86.50% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 41 82.00% PASS 4 1 4 73%

J_1330294 21JG1A1262 Vungarala Saichittiprasanthi 42 84.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 4 1 4 94%

J_1330295 21JG1A1263 Vurity Sanjana 45 90.00% PASS 34.63 69.26% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 4 1 4 78%

J_1330296 22JG5A1206 Shaik Dohiya 34 68.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 42 84.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 4 1 4 85%

J_1330297 22JG5A1207 Sidda Yamini 41 82.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 4 1 4 88%

J_1330298 21JG1A0478 Pulagala Sai Ganaratna Kavya Harshini 39 78.00% PASS 17 34.00% FAIL 16 32.00% FAIL 28 56.00% FAIL 4 1 1 50%

J_1330299 21JG1A0479 Pyla Sai Rushitha 39 78.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 42 84.00% PASS 5 1 4 88%

J_1330300 21JG1A0481 Rejeti Sri Vidya Lakshmi 6 12.00% FAIL 10 20.00% FAIL 7 14.00% FAIL 13 26.00% FAIL 8 1 0 18%

J_1330301 21JG1A0482 Routhu Sahithi 31 62.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 24.75 49.50% FAIL 34 68.00% PASS 6 1 3 69%

J_1330302 21JG1A0485 Samoju Sowjanya Lakshmi 14 28.00% FAIL 15 30.00% FAIL 20 40.00% FAIL 31.88 63.76% PASS 8 1 1 40%

J_1330303 21JG1A0486 Sanku Lalitha 9 18.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 10 20.00% FAIL 17 34.00% FAIL 5 0 0 18%

J_1330304 21JG1A0487 Sanku Madhu Sruthi 37.5 75.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 36.25 72.50% PASS 41 82.00% PASS 5 1 4 81%

J_1330305 21JG1A0488 Sapireddy Kalyani 49 98.00% PASS 41.25 82.50% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 6 1 4 93%

J_1330306 21JG1A0489 Sapireddy Prathima Satya Rama Punitha 39 78.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 50 100.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 5 1 4 83%

J_1330307 21JG1A0490 Sarakanam Yasaswini 37 74.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 40.75 81.50% PASS 44.25 88.50% PASS 4 1 4 85%

J_1330308 21JG1A0491 Satti Sailaja 31 62.00% PASS 31 62.00% PASS 32 64.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 7 1 4 72%

J_1330309 21JG1A0496 Sirigineedi Sri Teja Mani 0 0.00% Not Taken 0 0.00% Not Taken 6 12.00% FAIL 17 34.00% FAIL 3 0 0 12%

J_1330310 21JG1A0498 Sneha Sharma 45 90.00% PASS 45 90.00% PASS 24.75 49.50% FAIL 48 96.00% PASS 5 1 3 81%

J_1330311 21JG1A04A0 Sreeja Kancharapu 0 0.00% Not Taken 6 12.00% FAIL 5 10.00% FAIL 17 34.00% FAIL 3 0 0 14%

J_1330312 21JG1A04A1 Sukla Bhanu Kowshitha 40 80.00% PASS 43 86.00% PASS 15 30.00% FAIL 46 92.00% PASS 5 1 3 72%

J_1330313 21JG1A04A2 Sunkari Sailaja 44 88.00% PASS 46 92.00% PASS 30 60.00% PASS 19.25 38.50% FAIL 3 1 3 70%

J_1330314 21JG1A04A5 Vasamsetty Jahnavi Sivani 50 100.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 35.75 71.50% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 5 1 4 90%

J_1330315 21JG1A04A6 Vissa Meghana 4 8.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 19 38.00% FAIL 16 32.00% FAIL 3 0 0 20%

J_1330316 21JG1A04A7 Yeduru Kavya Reddy 45 90.00% PASS 43.25 86.50% PASS 39.75 79.50% PASS 40.38 80.76% PASS 4 1 4 84%

J_1330317 21JG1A04A9 Yendu Sailaja 41 82.00% PASS 25 50.00% FAIL 46 92.00% PASS 48 96.00% PASS 5 1 3 80%

J_1330318 22JG5A0412 Tamarapalli Gowri 40 80.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 49 98.00% PASS 5 1 4 92%

J_1330319 21JG1A0219 Reddi Hari Priya 46 92.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 33 66.00% PASS 44.38 88.76% PASS 6 1 4 79%

J_1330320 21JG1A0220 Reddy Ramani Durga 42 84.00% PASS 34 68.00% PASS 47 94.00% PASS 44.38 88.76% PASS 5 1 4 84%

J_1330321 22JG5A0225 Seerapu Soniya Sruthi 0 0.00% Not Taken 14 28.00% FAIL 17 34.00% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 3 0 0 16%

J_1330322 22JG5A0226 Tamminaina Sri Lakshmi 30.5 61.00% PASS 16 32.00% FAIL 30 60.00% PASS 35 70.00% PASS 5 1 3 56%

J_1330323 22JG5A0229 Vanapalli Rajeswari Bhavani 14 28.00% FAIL 17 34.00% FAIL 27.25 54.50% FAIL 0 0.00% Not Taken 6 0 0 29%

# Public
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PBL App ID Name Milestone 1 Milestone 2 Milestone 3 Milestone 4 Skill Department Cred_URL

J_1330001 A Prasanna 94.00% 80.50% 98.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/w5HHiqU7pg

J_1330002 Achanta Navya Sai Sri 88.00% 96.00% 66.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/vHq3Y1psFn

J_1330003 Annepu Sailaja 80.00% 82.50% 74.50% 94.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/XKIjJTQec6

J_1330006 Azhikkagath Sharon Lilly 86.00% 88.00% 64.00% 94.26% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/fCBgTbChub

J_1330007 Bhogi Prasanna 92.00% 86.00% 89.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/3CfKUEAJOa

J_1330008 Bongu Pravallika 88.00% 96.00% 98.00% 86.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/vRkBldZoZO

J_1330010 Budumuru Sahitya 72.00% 86.50% 98.00% 88.50% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/zlG9KRZCGO

J_1330012 Chatradhi Aishwarya 88.00% 66.50% 98.00% 90.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/lVlC83uASO

J_1330014 Chukka Manasa 68.50% 90.00% 68.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/UEUzUTBQUd

J_1330022 Duvvi Vijaya 90.00% 94.00% 64.00% 90.50% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/WIehMf2bav

J_1330015 Edhara Likhithanjali 84.00% 90.00% 80.50% 94.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/olSICAQP8s

J_1330017 Gajjala Supraja 90.00% 86.00% 59.50% 86.50% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/vh08tJxs3v

J_1330018 Gajula Naga Sangeetha 94.00% 68.00% 94.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/uMpsveXXba

J_1330082 Garimidi Pravallika 76.00% 100.00% 94.00% 66.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/eEyJsKW1RU

J_1330083 Goluguri Sri Sowmya 84.00% 100.00% 96.00% 86.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/bngh2T6sM2

J_1330084 Guntu Swathi Shiwani 98.00% 96.00% 68.00% 76.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/4XDTnlkmj6

J_1330085 Harika Jaddu 86.00% 94.00% 100.00% 100.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/xmCUAnlztu

J_1330086 Harshita Semwal 92.00% 98.00% 86.00% 90.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/rRQFV0z5vK

J_1330087 Immidisetti Kushyanthi 74.00% 98.00% 100.00% 100.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/9Hb3bSj6at

J_1330089 J V L Prasanna Sidvika Sangani 88.00% 90.00% 64.00% 92.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/n4h24PMTAs

J_1330090 Kalivarapu Bindusree 94.00% 98.00% 64.00% 88.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/XykcRepaHx

J_1330091 Kalivarapu Niharika 94.00% 92.00% 94.00% 100.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/xuQ4Oe0qJR

J_1330092 Kalla Sravya 92.00% 92.00% 79.00% 100.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/KDwZAxhoWA

J_1330094 Kantubhukta Sravani 92.00% 100.00% 100.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/YoMkC3N4wt

J_1330095 Karnela Poojitha 64.50% 86.00% 92.00% 86.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/ShFPuMBcdX

J_1330096 Karri Akshaya 94.00% 92.00% 87.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/8a1MpDCfVT

J_1330097 Karri Meghana 88.00% 90.50% 79.50% 66.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/0HrqOpP02i

J_1330098 Katha Lavanya 70.50% 88.00% 70.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/xpUi3YLvbx

J_1330099 Kavala Sri Lakshmi Sanjana 76.00% 78.50% 77.50% 88.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/jn7NSd5vyN

J_1330100 Killi Harini 64.00% 62.00% 68.00% 60.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/hzRqdvqaeS

J_1330101 Kodukula Satya Leela Vasanthi 86.00% 90.00% 65.50% 94.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/KkPhyxUg74

J_1330102 Kolla Nikhita 98.00% 96.00% 66.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/lobgK85g2B

J_1330107 Komperla Tanuja 92.00% 96.00% 96.00% 88.76% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/yX8vIwsHv8

J_1330108 Korukonda Aarthi Meghana 86.00% 92.00% 98.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/LUzqvf7AVl

J_1330104 Koruprolu Sri Harshitha 84.00% 82.00% 62.00% 86.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/kJikXp3HX8

J_1330109 Kota Gnana Lahari 88.00% 80.00% 60.50% 90.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/x88SXvFtur

# Internal - General Use



J_1330105 Kotaloni Manogna 62.00% 60.00% 100.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/RSqyGBElFi

J_1330110 Kudamala Keertana 76.00% 76.50% 92.00% 100.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/3UEJBpXorJ

J_1330106 Kundrapu Pranathi 92.00% 92.00% 100.00% 100.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/agKLxAcl9F

J_1330161 Kunibilli Padmavathi 72.00% 78.50% 60.00% 92.50% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/xqrZ8rjMcL

J_1330162 Lavanya Tetakali 96.00% 90.00% 90.00% 76.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/X115b8lN5C

J_1330167 Mahapatro Swetha 87.00% 92.00% 98.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/PHP6YUp5MR

J_1330163 Mangaraju Venkatasai Harini 96.00% 94.00% 98.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/l7BPSf49Fo

J_1330164 Markapudi Neelima 98.00% 98.00% 96.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/Ze54Yd3imQ

J_1330165 Medapati Varshika 76.00% 64.00% 94.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/voiSh0WqNi

J_1330168 Medida Venkata Sesha Sai Sridharani 90.00% 96.00% 98.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/eOQsZKIY0y

J_1330169 Melipaka Chandrika 94.00% 90.00% 98.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/TDf6llrKCF

J_1330170 Mittireddy Venkata Lakshmi 90.00% 96.00% 100.00% 64.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/q2Qa1NpRdW

J_1330171 Mohammed Nazneen Sultana 84.00% 98.00% 96.00% 92.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/cbSUZKrGAO

J_1330172 Moogi Greeshma 80.00% 82.50% 94.00% 59.50% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/lEUeXqJlO0

J_1330173 Nagothi Sailaja 84.00% 94.00% 98.00% 92.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/Htf1dsuKOd

J_1330175 Nalla Satwika 90.00% 96.00% 91.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/fAoBrwagTd

J_1330176 Nallam Manasa 86.00% 62.00% 94.00% 90.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/dwMWDZUyDs

J_1330180 Palacholla Vindhya Ramana 82.00% 82.50% 96.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/7gnH5abend

J_1330185 Pilla Sandhya 100.00% 100.00% 66.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/njhUCTXPSN

J_1330189 Pilla Yashoda Pallavi 94.00% 98.00% 63.00% 100.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/CniDo6qb3V

J_1330186 Pilli Sanjana 92.00% 96.00% 68.00% 60.50% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/U2u2tqOvh1

J_1330187 Polisetti Bharani 90.00% 94.00% 96.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/MLJ7B81QvX

J_1330242 Pyla Likhitha 94.00% 94.00% 94.00% 92.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/jw4L9rwM6x

J_1330243 Reddy Uma Devi 86.00% 94.00% 94.00% 90.50% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/J5fH1PPdzu

J_1330244 Reetika Sattibabu Koppisetti 78.00% 98.00% 66.00% 79.26% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/gI9YuDkJa0

J_1330246 Sangabathula Naga Devi Sri Varsha 90.00% 98.00% 81.00% 84.76% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/yS2PAAhVza

J_1330247 Seepana Varshini 94.00% 98.00% 64.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/qW14rWtoRv

J_1330249 Simma Hymavathi 80.00% 96.00% 100.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/jSmhc0nj1p

J_1330250 Tale Delisha Vijaya Meghana 88.00% 60.00% 68.00% 86.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/uX5zsL7EEM

J_1330251 Tedlapalli Anjana Priya 86.00% 94.00% 90.00% 84.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/cfNr9VD1d6

J_1330252 Tedlapalli Sanjana Priya 86.00% 84.50% 82.00% 82.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/z6H6FFKMjo

J_1330253 Tummidi Lakshmi Praveena 74.50% 100.00% 68.00% 100.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/4YGnFeD5vo

J_1330254 Unnamatla Ramya 94.00% 96.00% 68.00% 60.50% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/LUzg99P4x8

J_1330255 Vasamsetti Vijaya Lakshmi Parvathi 90.00% 62.00% 94.00% 79.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/KmbFgkxpLn

J_1330256 Vattikuti Sujitha Chowdary 92.00% 71.50% 100.00% 100.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/mHG4kolYcN

J_1330258 Velamala Komali 82.00% 96.00% 66.00% 90.50% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/QDJVdnGV5g

J_1330259 Vemparala Lakshmi Ratna Sirisha 98.00% 90.00% 98.00% 76.50% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/4MNKFmu9jD

# Internal - General Use



J_1330260 Verukonda Venkata Supriya Alekhya 96.00% 92.00% 100.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/H45KZ6qwcf

J_1330261 Vudayana Nava Chandrika 90.00% 86.50% 81.50% 92.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/y7u527j7GB

J_1330262 Yalamanchili Sujitha 88.00% 90.00% 70.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/D0TYJVOjmz

J_1330267 Yallapu Rohini Sai Durga 73.00% 82.50% 66.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/dXMESnSXKq

J_1330263 Yana Khubchandani 94.00% 80.00% 90.00% 62.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/SdWIM8iOGH

J_1330264 Yeturi Sravani 66.00% 92.00% 66.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack CSE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/C2uqGwDJa5

J_1330023 Amirisetti Lakshmi Prasanna 88.00% 90.00% 94.00% 70.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/ru7YJlAb5R

J_1330024 Boni Pujitha 86.00% 90.00% 98.00% 82.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/6uLBz9vfR9

J_1330026 Chintapalli Meenakshi 68.00% 62.00% 96.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/yQxVEBR4tn

J_1330028 Dikkala Manasa Praneetha 60.00% 78.76% 96.00% 82.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/aybl04sfVa

J_1330029 Ejjada Nandini 63.00% 86.00% 90.00% 88.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/MkiOmMZ9QF

J_1330115 Gorthi Sri Sivaanandini 88.00% 92.00% 96.00% 86.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/sM4GktWVB8

J_1330116 Gudivada Deekshitha 92.00% 98.00% 89.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/ZHiekNSg6o

J_1330117 Guggili Sireesha 71.00% 73.50% 73.50% 92.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/uor4gj2DnY

J_1330125 Gummadi Meghana 76.00% 90.00% 68.00% 92.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/Dmj3ivsdV4

J_1330118 Gunimanikala Surya Jaya Sri 90.00% 98.00% 92.00% 66.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/hcu3H5xPGB

J_1330119 Jami Sowmya 92.00% 60.50% 86.00% 84.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/hdmIlGYEgx

J_1330120 Jetti Sravanthi 88.00% 96.00% 96.00% 64.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/mV2s7uzfC9

J_1330121 Kasarapu Harshitha 88.00% 90.00% 96.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/OJtm2E8c8G

J_1330122 Kodidasu Yetendriya Lamani 62.00% 98.00% 98.00% 88.50% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/nDKBJKmXeE

J_1330124 Kokkiligadda Mythili 92.00% 94.00% 94.00% 80.50% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/GOZRBdyOJW

J_1330123 Koribilli Pallavi 78.00% 94.00% 94.00% 64.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/Y7HalD7V3W

J_1330191 Malla Esha Thaniya 78.00% 82.00% 84.00% 92.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/ffxDqDQLfL

J_1330192 Mallipeddi Prasanthi 90.00% 92.00% 94.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/4wQKsGacFy

J_1330203 Meesala Geetha Gayathri 90.00% 96.00% 86.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/U2q1GfgCVT

J_1330193 Mogilipuri Keerthi 60.00% 98.00% 92.00% 88.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/qU70YGedoz

J_1330194 Mohammad Basheera Sultana 78.00% 94.00% 100.00% 86.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/tOzBIgOIH3

J_1330195 Mohammed Arshiya Firdous 90.00% 94.00% 75.50% 74.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/IxnO4BeOS9

J_1330196 Mulupuri Venkata Meghana 98.00% 96.00% 96.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/IlD5YdZgWT

J_1330197 Nagara Keerthana 90.00% 79.26% 100.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/wKcvLD6def

J_1330198 Nalla Sri Ramya 96.00% 82.76% 68.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/JFAOroZ3Tf

J_1330199 Nanduri Sai Harika 94.00% 92.00% 89.50% 84.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/hbg2ronYOg

J_1330200 Naremsetti Sharmila 88.00% 98.00% 98.00% 100.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/kyIZGFXmRv

J_1330201 Nidamanuri Sirisha 62.00% 96.00% 98.00% 88.50% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/5rnEwPStXB

J_1330204 Pallapati Bhavitha 94.00% 98.00% 75.50% 88.50% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/Y0Hva4IvU7

J_1330202 Polarouthu Tulika Lakshmi 90.00% 88.26% 94.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/nARkh750ot

J_1330269 Potlada Swathi Sindhuja 86.00% 92.00% 98.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/udt15S0FOt
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J_1330270 Reddi Renuka Sai 92.00% 96.00% 98.00% 88.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/uOOkYyiNHK

J_1330273 Seerapu Yamini 86.00% 94.00% 62.00% 60.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/PJPMIh8rwq

J_1330275 Telukala Anitha 90.00% 77.00% 98.00% 84.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/dvWVDXopLq

J_1330276 Toopati Durga Prasanna 88.00% 86.00% 96.00% 90.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/g36jeEguqQ

J_1330277 Vaddadi Bhavanaeswari Spoorthi 98.00% 92.00% 96.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/WzRmo6625N

J_1330278 Voleti Vaishnavi 60.00% 92.00% 98.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/H0KHm2pcee

J_1330279 Yavanamanda Sri Phani Kousalya 90.00% 92.00% 98.00% 77.26% Java Full Stack CSM https://cert.diceid.com/cid/sw1X0EOXuy

J_1330051 Bayalapudi Anjali 88.00% 96.00% 94.00% 92.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/fgdmbE6p6O

J_1330052 Bellala Nikitha 90.00% 60.00% 68.00% 60.50% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/6Y4EQCi2eT

J_1330053 Bezawada Bhuvaneswari 88.00% 92.00% 94.00% 88.76% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/2ftk8hDfhG

J_1330054 Bitra Rohini 70.50% 70.76% 94.00% 79.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/fek9iUWOTY

J_1330057 Ch Yashaswini 71.00% 62.00% 98.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/Q37dlSzkyt

J_1330060 Chelluri Tulasi 68.00% 92.00% 98.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/eHqS6mjxTA

J_1330062 Dasari Bhavana 88.00% 98.00% 90.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/eZDsqa4Gvl

J_1330065 Dooda Maheswari 90.00% 94.00% 71.50% 98.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/bRp8enCyST

J_1330067 Duppalapudi Jahnavi 94.00% 88.50% 74.00% 59.76% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/puTGXHAahL

J_1330139 Garikipati Yuva Teja Sree 84.00% 75.26% 62.00% 70.50% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/4wnA8AHY7y

J_1330141 Guluvindala Naga Srivani 64.00% 100.00% 96.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/211ounTWul

J_1330144 Kadali Harika 94.00% 60.00% 88.00% 60.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/zD0wDqMdR4

J_1330145 Kallepalli Deepanjali 92.00% 92.00% 96.00% 66.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/E6gXEFX0P4

J_1330146 Kanchi Bhavya Sri 82.00% 92.00% 71.50% 77.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/9l81W4ULJ0

J_1330151 Kasimahanthi Bhavani 96.00% 88.00% 60.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/6T5Dla121f

J_1330232 Kundrapu Sai Manogna 71.00% 94.00% 64.00% 82.76% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/SRDUzVBVgG

J_1330218 Maddula Sireesha 90.00% 98.00% 90.00% 70.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/aLbUp1egmj

J_1330234 Majji Triveni 96.00% 90.00% 96.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/RXuebMNrVr

J_1330219 Majji Venkata Rajeev Hari Priya 92.00% 100.00% 89.50% 84.76% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/xVo2cEGpcP

J_1330222 Naidu Bhargavi 80.00% 96.00% 70.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/P2cs908Pfj

J_1330223 Nandigana Jyothi 92.00% 84.00% 92.00% 62.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/yVktABop7h

J_1330225 Nissie Ruby Vantimi 72.50% 66.00% 92.00% 100.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/HNfXSfBuia

J_1330227 Pandiri Mukthika 78.00% 92.00% 96.00% 68.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/2SCkOAkW8t

J_1330228 Pappu Vedasri Suhani Anand 84.00% 84.50% 79.50% 80.76% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/YFylydJRSc

J_1330229 Pentakota Chandhini 90.00% 96.00% 98.00% 92.50% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/yhqhq0lANB

J_1330299 Pyla Sai Rushitha 78.00% 94.00% 94.00% 84.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/xvG8wJDQnQ

J_1330304 Sanku Madhu Sruthi 75.00% 94.00% 72.50% 82.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/zXdnK92Y12

J_1330305 Sapireddy Kalyani 98.00% 82.50% 96.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/3wZScErTn2

J_1330306 Sapireddy Prathima Satya Rama Punitha 78.00% 92.00% 100.00% 62.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/I0h7L2NLyd

J_1330307 Sarakanam Yasaswini 74.00% 94.00% 81.50% 88.50% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/yZBRAYlvG3
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J_1330308 Satti Sailaja 62.00% 62.00% 64.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/12qZBRim74

J_1330318 Tamarapalli Gowri 80.00% 94.00% 94.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/AI47GotrHu

J_1330314 Vasamsetty Jahnavi Sivani 100.00% 96.00% 71.50% 94.00% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/knVcACe2Hx

J_1330316 Yeduru Kavya Reddy 90.00% 86.50% 79.50% 80.76% Java Full Stack ECE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/DbGNiLTLo3

J_1330073 Akula Geetha Saranya 76.00% 62.00% 98.00% 70.00% Java Full Stack EEE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/lRV7BRnNU4

J_1330075 Balivada Sowmya 90.00% 90.00% 94.00% 62.00% Java Full Stack EEE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/7AfceBQGLG

J_1330072 Behara Harshitha 96.00% 75.50% 70.00% 66.00% Java Full Stack EEE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/hEBpJHedfj

J_1330079 Dekka Dhanusha 96.00% 68.00% 96.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack EEE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/aQZewixhpu

J_1330158 Guttula Mohanthi Bhavani 62.00% 92.00% 62.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack EEE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/dAIZ6KNiXX

J_1330159 Kella Charishma 86.00% 98.00% 98.00% 82.00% Java Full Stack EEE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/gWDKMADT0Z

J_1330160 Kommuru Gayathri 92.00% 90.00% 94.00% 88.76% Java Full Stack EEE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/gHTFNt8Vy7

J_1330235 Macharla Laxmiprasanna 88.00% 76.50% 71.50% 92.00% Java Full Stack EEE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/NuCxHWWvc4

J_1330239 Ponnapu Kanchanarekha 74.00% 88.00% 66.00% 78.00% Java Full Stack EEE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/kqMPxWRT08

J_1330319 Reddi Hari Priya 92.00% 68.00% 66.00% 88.76% Java Full Stack EEE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/dWXHXK1ik6

J_1330320 Reddy Ramani Durga 84.00% 68.00% 94.00% 88.76% Java Full Stack EEE https://cert.diceid.com/cid/Iv2cKXn5z3

J_1330043 Bathula Mounika 88.00% 90.00% 98.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/49fhcu8JDI

J_1330034 Bongu Saritha 74.50% 96.00% 98.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/W5OAKhYO00

J_1330036 Buddha Sahithi 90.00% 90.00% 70.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/tTodCIIDP7

J_1330037 Buduta Shruti 94.00% 90.00% 68.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/2wQy6qtnfv

J_1330038 Challa Deepthi 62.26% 80.00% 94.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/tHVafO3no4

J_1330040 Choppa Hema Latha 88.00% 98.00% 98.00% 86.50% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/ZkQmBbynXv

J_1330041 Darlapoodi Gnanalekha 90.00% 96.00% 98.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/axbo9EOKQM

J_1330042 Gadi Yasaswini Priya 96.00% 80.00% 98.00% 70.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/HzhCEKtUAk

J_1330126 Ganapavarapu Durga Bhavani 78.00% 84.00% 96.00% 90.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/eyXYjQiteR

J_1330127 Ganapavarapu Haritha Sri 81.00% 88.00% 90.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/Ed5ZsdqO5H

J_1330128 Gudla Hemalatha 77.00% 90.00% 92.00% 84.76% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/cd6Aj63C3Y

J_1330130 Kannepogu Hima Pranavi 96.00% 96.00% 62.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/df8ehjUCVT

J_1330131 Katta Srujana Tulasi 96.00% 64.00% 97.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/78Ghf5IuNw

J_1330133 Kesapragada Bhuvana Sri Anusha 94.00% 78.50% 90.00% 80.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/g3oTFk8DdV

J_1330134 Kolli Navya Sree 90.00% 88.00% 84.50% 64.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/v5zA3HTlbt

J_1330136 Kundala Sai Likitha 90.00% 86.50% 62.00% 68.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/8KQtCZwKn1

J_1330206 Mentreddi Ruchitha 92.00% 96.00% 94.00% 88.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/prwE59Myka

J_1330208 Nalla Keerthi Priya 84.00% 96.00% 100.00% 88.76% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/uHxfnptOl5

J_1330209 Nalli Amitha Suji 88.00% 92.00% 96.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/UDLXUD1KW4

J_1330210 Nikhitha Siva Durga Yerra 88.00% 78.50% 90.00% 100.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/avQssgcV1U

J_1330211 Nimmana Vidya Vallika 88.00% 94.00% 94.00% 86.50% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/VvxlR9Nh4W

J_1330212 Pachigolla Ashritha 94.00% 92.00% 98.00% 100.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/a2ApXKJzRS

# Internal - General Use



J_1330213 Paila Nisha 66.00% 88.00% 98.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/xgySBJ5w5V

J_1330215 Palli Shyamili 67.76% 100.00% 65.00% 64.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/0SZaQ6GkWq

J_1330216 Peetala Srujanaram 88.00% 82.50% 62.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/6XlHlH21XS

J_1330280 Pooja Bhala 84.00% 90.00% 94.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/rcySN6qP57

J_1330282 Renduchintala Rukmini 88.00% 94.00% 90.00% 80.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/7W6RbTEHrI

J_1330283 Robbi Dhatri 86.00% 64.50% 90.00% 90.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/PyH1pTaYTh

J_1330284 Samanthula Divya Sriyani 96.00% 90.50% 65.00% 60.50% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/33vJrBaITP

J_1330296 Shaik Dohiya 68.00% 92.00% 84.00% 94.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/HUvvIqI76t

J_1330297 Sidda Yamini 82.00% 86.00% 94.00% 90.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/9lqMwlLnlQ

J_1330286 Sitanaboyina Pavani 66.00% 80.50% 60.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/D2pAU5XgY1

J_1330289 Taddi Jhansi Rani 66.00% 96.00% 100.00% 96.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/hAtoPD7dpt

J_1330290 Uggina Jaswitha 92.00% 96.00% 90.00% 92.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/1XKHWNch83

J_1330292 Veeramachaneni Keerthi 86.00% 98.00% 60.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/HmHIG52kY0

J_1330293 Vemuluri Uma Nageswari 60.00% 86.50% 64.00% 82.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/E9zkYDUFKj

J_1330294 Vungarala Saichittiprasanthi 84.00% 94.00% 98.00% 98.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/zfAyhqWyGD

J_1330295 Vurity Sanjana 90.00% 69.26% 66.00% 86.00% Java Full Stack IT https://cert.diceid.com/cid/Q7KFxElao1
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